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Part code

502100100222810

502100200302810

502100300352810

502100500502810

WLL
ton

Jaw width
mm

0-22

0-30

0-35

0-50

Plate Clamp KF

Product information

Clamps for lifting and handling unit loads of steel (sheets, profiles, welded assemblies, steel structures, etc.).
Clamps fulfill the Machinery Directive 2006/42/EC.

Marking: CE-marked

Temperature range: -20°C up to +100°C

Warning: Plate clamp KF can only be used to lift vertically. Never lift people with this equipment. Never use with a plate thickness thinner
than the recommended minimum thickness or thicker than the recommended maximum thickness.

A mm B mm C mm D Emin mm F Gmax mm H Weight
mm mm mm kg
48 62 35 22 114 14 279 66 3.8
58 76 45 30 154 15 314 83 6.3
62 75 48 35 170 19 378 93 9.6
80 95 69 50 213 23 466 106 19
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