

Plate Clamp KF



Product information

Clamps for lifting and handling unit loads of steel (sheets, profiles, welded assemblies, steel structures, etc.).

Clamps fulfill the Machinery Directive 2006/42/EC.

Marking: CE-marked

Temperature range: -20°C up to +100°C

Warning: Plate clamp KF can only be used to lift vertically. Never lift people with this equipment. Never use with a plate thickness thinner than the recommended minimum thickness or thicker than the recommended maximum thickness.

Part code	WLL ton	Jaw width mm	A mm	B mm	C mm	D mm	Emin mm	F mm	Gmax mm	H mm	Weight kg
502100100222810	1	0-22	48	62	35	22	114	14	279	66	3.8
502100200302810	2	0-30	58	76	45	30	154	15	314	83	6.3
502100300352810	3	0-35	62	75	48	35	170	19	378	93	9.6
502100500502810	5	0-50	80	95	69	50	213	23	466	106	19

Blueprint

